
 
 

Zestawienie 
załączników do układu wykonawczego budŜetu gminy 

Zarządzenie Nr 8/09 z dnia 10 luty 2009 roku 
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wydatki 
 

wydatki 
 

wydatki 
 

wydatki 
 

wydatki 
  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Zadania 
zlecone 

 

Zadania na 
mocy  
poroz 

 

Pomoc 
innym 

jednostk 
 

Inne 
zadania 

 
1 Urząd Gminy 13 743 296 8 388 509 64599 0 350 000 1000 
2 
 

Gminny Ośrodek 
Pom. Społ. 

1700 5800 
 

545 536 
 

1436 500 
 

 
 

46032 
 

 
 

3 
 

Szkoła Podst. w 
Komarówce Pódl 
 

81 800 
 

1 827 950 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

4 
 

Gimnazjum w 
Komarówce 

1300 
 

1 004 145 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

5 
 

Przedszkole w 
Komarówce 

37350 
 

290 563 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

6 
 

Liceum 
Ogólnokształcące 

83600 
 

 
 

 
 

1 279 640 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

ogółem 
 

13 954 846 
 

12 066 703 
 

1501 099 
 

1 279 640 
 

396 032 
 

1000 
  


